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CNMV E3 + EEC RR E5 - Motorpark

Po Num

27
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71
98
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Best lap: nr 27 - Georgiev Milen 01:49.175 in lap 3 Avg 108,157

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to the Ji

Rider

GEORGIEV Milen
LENKOVA Julieta

BUZALKOVSKI Hristijan

RAMADANI Argentim
POP Denis

CATANA David
MATES Razvan
HAVADTOI Jozsef

Race Director: Pantaley Naydev

© Weer

Nat Fed Class
BUL BMF 125 SP
BUL BMF  125SP
FYROMFM; 125 SP
FYROMFM; 125 SP
ROU FRM 125 SP
ROU FRM  125SP
ROU FRM 125 SP
ROU FRM  125SP

The clerk of the course: Vlad Haralambie

ASTRA

ASIGURARI

CNIR Romania - Etapa 03
MotorPark - Romania 21-23 August 2015

125 SP - Race 125 SP
Classification after 8 Laps (26,240 Km)

Motoclub

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
FYROM
FYROM
Steaua GTH Bucuresti
Steaua GTH Bucuresti
Steaua GTH Bucuresti

Bike

Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia

Csiki Enduro&MX Harghit Aprilia

Printing time: 12:34

Adancata, Sunday 23 August 2015

Laps

00 00 00 00 00 00 o

Winner Avg 107,160 Km/h

Time Best

14:41.526 01:49.175
15:07.532 01:51.082
15:09.086 01:50.894
15:09.396 01:51.879
15:59.796 01:58.054
16:02.468 01:57.402
16:31.208 02:01.577
15:49.540 02:12.282

In Diff first

3

8 26.006
8 27.560
8 27.870
401:18.270
801:20.942
201:49.682
6 1Lap

Pts

25
20
16
13
11
10

9

8

Race Start: 23.08.2015 12:17:34 Race Finish:23.08.2015 12:34:27

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
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Chief timekeeper' Sabin Olariu

ngM TS

=5
www.frm,

1/1



LR AC ko

East urpean Road Racing Champlo’nshlp
CNIR Romania - Etapa 03
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CNMV E3 + EEC RR E5 - Motorpark Roma 125 SP - Race 125 SP
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:52.089 12:30:52.234 5 02:13.849 12:28:56.534
Po. 1 - # 27 Georgiev M. - Aprilia
8 01:51.879 12:32:44.113 6 02:12.282 12:31:08.816
1 01:53.331 12:19:29.946
7 02:15.441 12:33:24.257
2 01:49.309 12:21:19.255 Po.5 - # 6 Pop D. - Aprilia
3 01:49.175 12:23:08.430 1 02:03.679 12:19:41.104
4 01:49.546 12:24:57.976 2 01:59.867 12:21:40.971
5 01:49.691 12:26:47.667 3 01:58.858 12:23:39.829
6 01:49.360 12:28:37.027 4 01:58.054 12:25:37.883
7 01:49.262 12:30:26.289 5 01:59.117 12:27:37.000
8 01:49.954 12:32:16.243 6 01:59.185 12:29:36.185
7 02:00.167 12:31:36.352
Po. 2 - # 18 Lenkova J. - Aprilia
8 01:58.161 12:33:34.513
1 01:56.022 12:19:33.472
2 01:54.228 12:21:27.700 Po. 6 - # 2 Catana D. - Aprilia
3 01:53.399 12:23:21.099 1 02:04.769 12:19:42.433
4 01:53.517 12:25:14.616 2 02:00.765 12:21:43.198
5 01:52.519 12:27:07.135 3 01:58.839 12:23:42.037
6 01:51.607 12:28:58.742 4 01:59.115 12:25:41.152
7 01:52.425 12:30:51.167 5 02:00.036 12:27:41.188
8 01:51.082 12:32:42.249 6 01:59.501 12:29:40.689
7 01:59.094 12:31:39.783
Po. 3 - # 71 Buzalkovski H. - Aprilia
8 01:57.402 12:33:37.185
1 01:58.872 12:19:35.888
2 01:52.514 12:21:28.402 Po. 7 - # 1 Mates R. - Aprilia
3 01:53.867 12:23:22.269 1 02:07.492 12:19:45.239
4 01:53.704 12:25:15.973 2 02:01.577 12:21:46.816
5 01:51.804 12:27:07.777 3 02:01.950 12:23:48.766
6 01:52.129 12:28:59.906 4 02:02.520 12:25:51.286
7 01:53.003 12:30:52.909 5 02:02.722 12:27:54.008
8 01:50.894 12:32:43.803 6 02:03.667 12:29:57.675
7 02:04.225 12:32:01.900
Po. 4 - # 98 Ramadani A. - Aprilia
8 02:04.025 12:34:05.925
1 01:57.575 12:19:34.681
2 01:53.024 12:21:27.705 Po. 8 - # 111 Havadtoi J. - Aprilia
3 01:54.051 12:23:21.756 1 02:18.977 12:19:57.471
4 01:54.319 12:25:16.075 2 02:16.309 12:22:13.780
5 01:52.149 12:27:08.224 3 02:15.070 12:24:28.850
6 01:51.921 12:29:00.145 4 02:13.835 12:26:42.685

Fastest lap: 01:49.175

ASTRA
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© Weer Adancata, Sunday 23 August 2015
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CNMV E3 + EEC RR E5 - Motorpark Ro 125 SP - Warm Up
Classification
Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 27 GEORGIEV Milen BUL  BMF 1255P Bulgaria Aprilia 7 01:50.523 5 - - 106,84
2 98 RAMADANI Argentim FYROM MFMA  125SP FYROM Aprilia 3 01:55.251 3 04.728 04.728 102,45
3 18 LENKOVA Julieta BUL  BMF 125sp Bulgaria Aprilia 7 01:55.893 4 05.370 00.642 101,89
a4 71 BUZALKOVSKI Hristijan FYRONM MFMA  125SpP FYROM Aprilia 2 01:57.590 2 07.067 01.697 100,42
5 1 MATES Razvan ROU  FRM 125sp Steaua GTH Bucuresti Aprilia 5 02:05.585 5 15.062 07.995 94,02
6 2 CATANA David ROU  FRM 125 sp Steaua GTH Bucuresti Aprilia 1 02:07.071 1 16.548 01.486 92,92
7 6 POP Denis ROU  FRM 125 SP Steaua GTH Bucuresti Aprilia 1 02:08.556 1 18.033 01.485 91,85
8 111 HAVADTOI Jozsef ROU  FRM 125 Sp Csiki Enduro&MX Harghita Aprilia 0 00.000 0 - - 61,10
Race Start: 23.08.2015 08:54:55 Race Finish: 23.08.2015 09:13:45
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to the Jury rat Printing time: 09:13 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
Race Director: Pantaley Naydev The clerk of the course: Vlad Haralambie Chief timekeeper: Sabin Olariu
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CNMV E3 + EEC RR E5 - Motorpark Roma 125 SP - Warm Up
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

CNIR Romania - Etapa 03
MotorPark - Romania 21-23 August 2015
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Po. 1 - # 27 Georgiev M. - Aprilia

1 01:53.413 08:59:36.953
2 01:51.794 09:01:28.747
3 01:51.220 09:03:19.967
4 01:51.209 09:05:11.176
5 01:50.523 09:07:01.699
6 02:06.751 09:09:08.450
7 01:58.741 09:11:07.191

Po. 2 - # 98 Ramadani A. - Aprilia

1 01:57.794 08:59:47.554
2 04:26.342 09:04:13.896
3 01:55.251 09:06:09.147

Po. 3 - # 18 Lenkova J. - Aprilia

1 01:59.248 08:59:43.916
2 02:01.386 09:01:45.302
3 01:56.053 09:03:41.355
4 01:55.893 09:05:37.248
5 01:56.393 09:07:33.641
6 01:55.933 09:09:29.574
7 01:56.192 09:11:25.766

Po. 4 - # 71 Buzalkovski H. - Aprilia

1 02:09.449 09:00:23.795

2 01:57.590 09:02:21.385

Po. 5 - # 1 Mates R. - Aprilia

1 02:11.609 09:00:41.842
2 02:08.033 09:02:49.875
3 02:07.206 09:04:57.081
4 02:05.618 09:07:02.699
5 02:05.585 09:09:08.284

Po. 6 - # 2 Catana D. - Aprilia

1 02:07.071 08:59:57.515

Po. 7 -#6 Pop D. - Aprilia

1 02:08.556 09:00:02.500

Fastest lap: 01:50.523

ASTRA XL ”iﬁ
ASIGURARI N [Blie o
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VEUROPE A > CNIR Romania - Etapa 03
MotorPark - Romania 21-23 August 2015

East European Road Racing Champlonshlp I‘:'i

CNMV E3 + EEC RR E5 - Motorpark Rom: 125 SP + Moto 3 - Calificari1 + 2

Pos Num Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Best Lap
1 27 GEORGIEV Milen BUL  BMF 125sp Bulgaria Aprilia 01:50.056
2 18 LENKOVA Julieta BUL  BMF 125sp Bulgaria Aprilia 01:55.064
3 71 BUZALKOVSKI Hristijan FYRON MFMA 125sp FYROM Aprilia 01:57.091
4 98 RAMADANI Argentim FYRONM MFMA 125sp FYROM Aprilia 01:57.421
5 1 MATES Razvan ROU  FRM 125sp Steaua GTH Bucuresti Aprilia 02:11.513
6 2 CATANA David ROU  FRM 1255P Steaua GTH Bucuresti Aprilia 02:19.547
7 6 POP Denis ROU  FRM 125 SP Steaua GTH Bucuresti Aprilia 02:19.861
8 19 HAVADTOI Jozsef ROU FRM Junior | Csiki Enduro&MX Harghita Conti 02:24.523

ASTRA

ASIGURARI
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CNMV E3 + EEC RR E5 - Motorpark Ro 125 SP + Moto 3 - Antrenament Oficial 1
Classification
Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 18 LENKOVA Julieta BUL  BMF 1255P Bulgaria Aprilia 8 01:58.999 7 - - 99,23
2 27 GEORGIEV Milen BUL  BMF 125sp Bulgaria Aprilia 4 02:02.362 3 03.363 03.363 96,50
3 98 RAMADANI Argentim FYROM MFMA  125SP FYROM Aprilia 8 02:02.428 7 03.429 00.066 96,45
a4 71 BUZALKOVSKI Hristijan FYRONM MFMA  125SpP FYROM Aprilia 3 02:06.244 3 07.245 03.816 93,53
5 1 MATES Razvan ROU  FRM 125sp Steaua GTH Bucuresti Aprilia 6 02:11.513 6 12.514 05.269 89,79
6 2 CATANA David ROU  FRM 125 sp Steaua GTH Bucuresti Aprilia 6 02:19.547 6 20.548 08.034 84,62
7 6 POP Denis ROU  FRM 125 SP Steaua GTH Bucuresti Aprilia 7 02:19.861 4 20.862 00.314 84,43
8 19 HAVADTOI Jozsef ROU  FRM Junior | Csiki Enduro&MX Harghita Conti 7 02:24.523 7 25.524 04.662 81,70
Race Start: 22.08.2015 11:40:00 Race Finish: 22.08.2015 12:04:24
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to the Race St Printing time: 12:05 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
Race director: Pantaley Naydev The clerk of the course: Vlad Haralambie Chief timekeeper: Sabin Olariu
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CNMV E3 + EEC RR E5 - Motorpark Roma
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CNIR Romania - Etapa 03
MotorPark - Romania 21-23 August 2015

125 SP + Moto 3 - Antrenament Oficial 1

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
6 02:11.513 11:58:27.245
Po. 1 - # 18 Lenkova J. - Aprilia
1 02:18.069 11:45:52.087 Po. 6 - # 2 Catana D. - Aprilia
2 02:06.032 11:47:58.119 1 02:27.854 11:46:54.640
3 02:02.345 11:50:00.464 2 02:22.512 11:49:17.152
4 02:01.172 11:52:01.636 3 02:20.557 11:51:37.709
5 02:01.707 11:54:03.343 4 02:24.727 11:54:02.436
6 02:02.032 11:56:05.375 5 05:15.189 11:59:17.625
7 01:58.999 11:58:04.374 6 02:19.547 12:01:37.172
8 02:00.846 12:00:05.220
Po. 7 - # 6 Pop D. - Aprilia
Po. 2 - # 27 Georgiev M. - Aprilia 1 02:28.324 11:46:48.527
1 02:16.719 11:45:49.560 2 02:23.437 11:49:11.964
2 04:54.615 11:50:44.175 3 02:21.639 11:51:33.603
3 02:02.362 11:52:46.537 4 02:19.861 11:53:53.464
4 02:03.343 11:54:49.880 5 02:21.337 11:56:14.801
6 02:20.757 11:58:35.558
Po. 3 - # 98 Ramadani A. - Aprilia
7 02:27.567 12:01:03.125
1 02:24.786 11:45:52.925
2 02:13.431 11:48:06.356 Po. 8 - # 19 Havadtoi J. - Conti
3 02:11.104 11:50:17.460 1 02:32.872 11:46:55.032
4 02:08.657 11:52:26.117 2 02:28.755 11:49:23.787
5 02:06.956 11:54:33.073 3 02:28.768 11:51:52.555
6 02:07.019 11:56:40.092 4 02:28.246 11:54:20.801
7 02:02.428 11:58:42.520 5 02:26.818 11:56:47.619
8 02:04.513 12:00:47.033 6 02:25.558 11:59:13.177
7 02:24.523 12:01:37.700

Po. 4 - # 71 Buzalkovski H. - Aprilia

1 02:13.883 11:45:21.659
2 02:10.938 11:47:32.597
3 02:06.244 11:49:38.841

Po. 5 - # 1 Mates R. - Aprilia

1 02:16.640 11:47:19.440
2 02:14.490 11:49:33.930
3 02:14.925 11:51:48.855
4 02:13.870 11:54:02.725
5 02:13.007 11:56:15.732

Fastest lap: 01:58.999

ASTRA
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CNMV E3 + EEC RR E5 - Motorpark Ro 125 SP + Moto 3 - Antrenament Oficial 2
Classification
Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 27 GEORGIEV Milen BUL  BMF 1255P Bulgaria Aprilia 5 01:50.056 4 - - 107,29
2 18 LENKOVA Julieta BUL  BMF 125sp Bulgaria Aprilia 9 01:55.064 5 05.008 05.008 102,62
3 71 BUZALKOVSKI Hristijan FYROM MFMA  125SP FYROM Aprilia 7 01:57.091 7 07.035 02.027 100,84
a4 98 RAMADANI Argentim FYRONM MFMA  125SpP FYROM Aprilia 3 01:57.421 1 07.365 00.330 100,56
5 1 MATES Razvan ROU  FRM 125sp Steaua GTH Bucuresti Aprilia 0 00.000 0 - - 78,89
Race Start: 22.08.2015 16:35:18 Race Finish: 22.08.2015 17:00:27
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to the Race St Printing time: 17:00 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
Race director: Pantaley Naydev The clerk of the course: Vlad Haralambie Chief timekeeper: Sabin Olariu
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CNMV E3 + EEC RR E5 - Motorpark Roma 125 SP + Moto 3 - Antrenament Oficial 2

Sorted by Position Laptimes

Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 1 - # 27 Georgiev M. - Aprilia

1 01:53.261 16:39:40.492
2 05:59.410 16:45:39.902
3 01:51.948 16:47:31.850
4 01:50.056 16:49:21.906
5 01:50.196 16:51:12.102

Po. 2 - # 18 Lenkova J. - Aprilia

1 01:59.601 16:39:47.363
2 01:57.782 16:41:45.145
3 01:56.366 16:43:41.511
4 01:59.234 16:45:40.745
5 01:55.064 16:47:35.809
6 01:55.661 16:49:31.470
7 01:55.669 16:51:27.139
8 01:58.154 16:53:25.293
9 02:00.307 16:55:25.600

Po. 3 - # 71 Buzalkovski H. - Aprilia

1 02:01.281 16:39:50.348
2 02:00.478 16:41:50.826
3 01:59.346 16:43:50.172
4 01:58.633 16:45:48.805
5 01:57.715 16:47:46.520
6 05:40.887 16:53:27.407
7 01:57.091 16:55:24.498

Po. 4 - # 98 Ramadani A. - Aprilia

1 01:57.421 16:39:43.931
2 01:57.684 16:41:41.615
3 04:43.213 16:46:24.828

Fastest lap: 01:50.056
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